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2015

2021-2022

20211

2019-2

2019-1

2018

EDUCATION

Kyoto Startup Summer School- Innovation &

Entrepreneurship

Pontifical Xaverian University- Industrial

Design

Leadership Workshop Course “FABRO"

Gimnasio Los Arrayanes- High School

Experience & Learning
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HERRAMIENTAS

90%

80%

90%

65%

70%

65%

70%

INTERESES PROFESIONALES

CX Designer- Customer Experience Management -

Emtelco

Internships -Design and Experience
Management / Experience design- Banco de

Bogota

VIDA SANA- “;Quién soy?" Addictions

Experience Design Project

SIES SALUD- “Vital Plus”

Product Development and Competitive

Strategies Project

Spanish c——— 100%

German o ——————— > 00%

Workshop- Nike Design With Grind

Challenge OpenlIDEO.

2021-2

2021-2
2021-2

2021-2

UX

Proactive

Contact Tracing Form- Famisanar/ Emtelco

GoFill- KS3 Kyoto Startup Summer School

Seguros Bolivar Test

Languages

English  com———— 90%


https://www.figma.com/proto/dWgkh0E2ncDTArvjP9BEQB/FORMULARIOS-fam?page-id=0%3A1&node-id=50%3A1541&starting-point-node-id=50%3A1541
https://www.figma.com/proto/rnZoXwDIvtEwRV164lEOXv/PRUEBA-BdB-proactive?page-id=0%3A1&node-id=5%3A2&starting-point-node-id=5%3A2
https://www.figma.com/proto/4Ce7ILqvTSsTTPDtiqJ5vA/ks3-team-library?page-id=0%3A1&node-id=313%3A2&starting-point-node-id=313%3A2
https://www.figma.com/proto/H6MUxnMZaZuBtzqjcmTr5B/SBS-ARL-GRUPO-BOLIVAR?page-id=0%3A1&node-id=2%3A2&starting-point-node-id=2%3A2
https://www.mariaisabelquant.com



